Election: 2009 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2009-04-07 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 34008
Ballots Cast: 11843

Voter Turnout: 35%

Active Precincts: 62

Precinct: MT. OLIVE 4(Voter Turnout: 20% - Total Registered Voters: 212)

Contest: WHITE CITY PRES

Candidate Name
BARRY A MATHENIA (CIT)

Contest: WHITE CITY TRST 4 YR
Candidate Name
PAUL VUCKOVICH (CIT)

SHANNON FENWICK (CIT)
KENDALL HAMMANN (CIT)

Contest: WHITE CITY TRST 2 YR
Candidate Name

SHERRI L NORTON (NP)
BRENDA SUBICK (NP)

Contest: MT OLIVE TWP SUPR

Candidate Name
DAVID P THOMAS (DEM)

Contest: MT OLIVE TWP CLK

Candidate Name
KATHLEEN YANCIK (DEM)

Contest: MT OLIVE TWP ASSR

Total Votes
39

Total Votes
35
35
29

Total Votes
37
34

Total Votes
57

Total Votes
58

Vote %
100

Vote %
35.35
35.35
29.29

Vote %
52.11
47.89

Vote %
100

Vote %
100

page 1/3



Candidate Name
LOIS MIHELCIC (DEM)

Contest: MT OLIVE TWP HWY

Candidate Name
ANDREW C PETROLINE (DEM)

Contest: MT OLIVE TWP TRST

Candidate Name

DAVID J YANCIK (DEM)
MICHAEL KOSTICH (DEM)
PHYLLIS SPURNEY (DEM)
AARON D BISHOP (DEM)

Contest: MT OLIVE CUSD 5

Candidate Name

RAY SLAPAK JR (NP)
SAM PASTROVICH (NP)
DENNIS BAUM (NP)
LUTHER THIMSEN (NP)
VERNE L SCHULTE (NP)
TAMMY SIEVERS (NP)

Contest: COMM COLL DIST 526

Candidate Name
JERRY WESLEY (NP)

Contest: ESR (CAL-GRN-JER-MAC)

Candidate Name
MICHAEL A PAINTER (NP)

Contest: STAUNTON FIRE PROP

Total Votes
53

Total Votes
61

Total Votes
54
52
49
44

Total Votes
52
40
39
31
20
20

Total Votes
52

Total Votes
52

Vote %
100

Vote %
100

Vote %
27.14
26.13
24.62
22.11

Vote %
25.74
19.8
19.31
15.35
9.9

9.9

Vote %
100

Vote %
100
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Candidate Name
NO (NP)
YES (NP)

Contest: STAUNTON FIRE SUPPLEMENT

Candidate Name

Contest: MACOUPIN TAX PROP
Candidate Name

NO (NP)
YES (NP)

Contest: Race Statistics

Candidate Name
Number of Precincts (NP)

Total Votes
-
0

Total Votes

Total Votes
40
23

Total Votes
1

Vote %
100

Vote %

Vote %
63.49
36.51

Vote %
100
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